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Capital Bid Number Company Name Contact Name (First) Contact Name (Last) Contact Email Contact Phone

Classroom Modernization at Vare Washington Elementary School B-028C of 2020/21 pANNULLA CONSTRUCTION cO., iNC. Joe Pannulla pannullaconstruction@comcast.net (215) 508-4324

Classroom Modernization at Vare Washington Elementary School B-028C of 2020/21 Godshall Kane O'Rourke Architects, LLC Maureen O'Rourke maureen@gkoarchitects.com (215) 646-2003

Classroom Modernization at Vare Washington Elementary School B-028C of 2020/21 Manna Supply Brion Martin brion.martin@mannasupply.com (610) 222-4775

Classroom Modernization at Vare Washington Elementary School B-028C of 2020/21 Hyde Electric Corporation Joanne Melloy hydeelectricjoann@gmail.com (215) 843-8900

Classroom Modernization at Vare Washington Elementary School B-028C of 2020/21 LORENZON BROTHERS COMPANY Kim Bray kbray@lorenzon.net (215) 247-0542

Classroom Modernization at Vare Washington Elementary School B-028C of 2020/21 ConstructConnect Megan Packard megan.packard@constructconnect.com (151) 345-8863

Classroom Modernization at Vare Washington Elementary School B-028C of 2020/21 Hyde Electric Corp. Andrew Funk Drew.Hyde3@gmail.com (215) 843-8900

Classroom Modernization at Vare Washington Elementary School B-028C of 2020/21 Dodge Data and Analytics Eden Rodriguez eden.rodriguez@construction.com (413) 893-0645

Classroom Modernization at Vare Washington Elementary School B-028C of 2020/21 E. J. Electric, Inc. Michael Zielinski michael@ejelectricinc.com (215) 425-2327

Classroom Modernization at Vare Washington Elementary School B-028C of 2020/21 Smith Construction TJ Ohntrup tj@smithconstructioninc.com (215) 639-1900

Classroom Modernization at Vare Washington Elementary School B-028C of 2020/21 Paramount Electrical Services Bob Kelleher bob@paramountelectricalservices.com (215) 625-2444

Classroom Modernization at Vare Washington Elementary School B-028C of 2020/21 TE Construction Services, LLC. Ed HIlbert III ejhilbert@tecbuilds.com (215) 441-8223

Classroom Modernization at Vare Washington Elementary School B-028C of 2020/21 BSI Construction, LLC David Kirsch david@bsiconst.com (484) 886-6837

Classroom Modernization at Vare Washington Elementary School B-028C of 2020/21 City Supply, Inc. Jennifer Johnson JJohnson@citysupply1.com (484) 301-5850

Classroom Modernization at Vare Washington Elementary School B-028C of 2020/21 Bidnet Kurt Pitzer gbs@bidnet.com (800) 677-1997

Classroom Modernization at Vare Washington Elementary School B-028C of 2020/21 Construction Journal Michael Redmond mredmond@constructionjournal.com (800) 785-5165

Classroom Modernization at Vare Washington Elementary School B-028C of 2020/21 Pepper Environmental Services, Inc. Denise Niven rj121999@aol.com (215) 533-5155

Classroom Modernization at Vare Washington Elementary School B-028C of 2020/21 Envision Tonia Karoo toniakaroo@eclimited.com (215) 971-6203

Classroom Modernization at Vare Washington Elementary School B-028C of 2020/21 Prime Vendor Bid Clerk primevendor123@gmail.com (910) 805-9630

Classroom Modernization at Vare Washington Elementary School B-028C of 2020/21 hggfghm estne6m4m6 dst,e, drym@gmail.com (236) 589-7452

Classroom Modernization at Vare Washington Elementary School B-028C of 2020/21 Murphy Quigley Co Inc John Milano j.milano@mquigleyco.com (610) 668-7370

Classroom Modernization at Vare Washington Elementary School B-028C of 2020/21 CIS Jason Havrilla cis@cisleads.com (973) 492-0509

Classroom Modernization at Vare Washington Elementary School B-028C of 2020/21 Magnum Inc. Tony Chase tony@magnuminc-gc.com (215) 957-7886
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